


Parts List				
Item	Part Number	Part Name	Qty	Description
1	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA001	Axle drum brake v7	1	
2	DF/DFXL02_FF_AA002	Inner tube suspension v19	1	
3	Q/S/XS04_FF_PA003	Axle center bus v5	1	
4	DF/DFXL02_FF_AA001	Suspension tube v12	1	
5	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA002	Axle spacer v6	1	
6	Q/S/XS04_FF_PA006	Piston v7	1	
7	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA008	Cell-PU buffers 19X11X15 v3	1	
8	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA009	Cell-PU buffers 19X15X12 v3	3	
9	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA010	Glide bushing v4	1	
10	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA029	Washer A8 DIN 125 A2	1	
11	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA016	Rubber spacer D=20 T=3	1	
12	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA017	Rubber spacer D=25 T=4	1	
13	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA022	Screw M8X16 DIN7991 A2	1	
14	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA019	Screw M4X4 DIN7985 A2	2	
15	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA020	Screw M6X20 DIN 912 A2	2	
16	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA028	Washer M6 DIN125 A2	1	
17	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA024	Nut M6 DIN 439 A 2	1	
18	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA030	Screw M6X10 BNK 106 A2	1	
19	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA025	Nut M8 DIN 934 A 2	1	
20	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA026	Nut M8 DIN439 A2	1	
21	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA031	Screw M6x40 DIN 912 A2	1	
22	Q/S/XS04_FF_PA012	Protection hose v3	1	
23	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA015	Washer 8x24x2 DIN 9021	1	
24	SL/GT01_FF_PA014	Washer M6 DIN7349 A2	1	
25	DF/DFXL02_FF_PA023	Screw M6x12 BNK106 A2	1	
26	Q/S/XS04_FF_PA011	Support drum brakes v12	1	

Parts List				
Item	Part Number	Part Name	Qty	Description
27	SL/GT01_FF_PA007.2	Footplate SL Right v8	1	
28	SL/GT01_FF_PA008	Brake cable support v5	1	TEL-RAD-39
29	SL/GT01_FF_PA011	Screw M4x12 DIN912A2	1	
30	SL/GT01_FF_PA010	Lock nut M4	1	
31	SL/GT01_FF_PA009	Popnit 4x14	2	
32	SL/GT01_FF_PA012	Stop spring	1	
33	SL/GT01_FF_PA013	Red spring 102 mm	1	

Dept.	Technical reference	Created by Flaviu Cioloca 23.08.2019	Approved by	
		Document type	Document status	
		Title SL/GT01_FF_AA000	Project SL_01	Scale 1:5
DWG No. Front fork assembly left		Rev.	Date of issue	Sheet 1/1